
Marcus9 Registration Timeline 
~ Class of 2023 ~ 

Wednesday, Jan. 16 Parent Education Program Night:  

“Course Options & Learning Platforms” 

MHS Library 6-7:30 pm 

Monday, Jan 28 M9 Counselors visit Briarhill,  

distribute registration materials, 3:15 - 4:15pm 

Tuesday, Jan 29 M9 Counselors visit Downing, 

distribute registration materials, 3:00 - 4:00pm 

Wednesday, Jan 30 M9 Counselors visit Lamar, 

distribute registration materials, 9:00 - 10:00am 

Wednesday, Jan 30 

 

Marcus-at-a-Glance, info meeting & fair 

6:00 - 8:00pm, in the M.A.C. 

Thursday, Jan 31 

Tuesday, Feb 5 

Parent Help Sessions at Downing,  

8:00 - 9:00am 

Friday, Feb 1 

Thursday, Feb 7 

Parent Help Sessions at Briarhill,  

8:00 - 9:00am 

Monday, Feb 4 

Wednesday, Feb 6 

Parent Help Sessions at Lamar,  

8:00 - 9:00am 

Thursday, Feb. 7 Course selections due in Skyward. 

Students turn in registration materials 

to middle school.  

Other Important Information ● VLA/online course registration 

to open mid-Feb via Skyward. 

● M9 counselors return to middle schools to review 

course selections, late February 

● Course Verifications to occur in April. 

Visit the Marcus Class of 2023 website for ALL resources and details 

regarding registration: ​https://www.lisd.net/Page/21766  

 

https://www.lisd.net/Page/21766

